Overall

Place

Bib #
7
16
4
1
15
305
9
6
2
312
10
8
3
5
310
14
321
320
311
308
322
304
610
317
314

316
313
309
319
611
603
618
307
616
318
606
301
306
604
615
303
315
617
625
605
601
602
621
609
619
620
302
612
623
624
613
608
13
607
614
622
12

Name
Walker, Jason
Ferguson, Scot
Bickel, Kurt
Rennie, Josh
Costanza, John
Clark, Justin
Bosco, Chris
Morris, Pete
Dudley, CJ
Cashell, Patrick
Pattalock, Don
Reeves, Jesse
Pettengill, Jon
Mestre, Jake
Bright, Tim
Waters, Scott
Weber, Reid
Evans, David
Serr, Rhonda
Page, David
Chauvet, Josh
Stein, Jeff
Hilliard, Tobey
Connelly, Nicholas
Lagatta, Tilio
Bruemmer, Keegan
Lee, Jonathon
Littenberg, Heidi
Tilzey, Dan
Corthell, David
Brong, Richard
Fish, Dave
Killam, Cody
Lewis, Jordan
Stott, Colby
Weber, Stefan
Carr, Ryan
Dugan, Christopher
Riordan, Patrick
Nunez, Corey
Vincent, David
Neff, Jim
Curtis, Ken
Dugan, Daniel
Gansert, Guy
Frantz, Roger
Sprinkel, Stephen
Smitherman, Jim
Page, Darci
Frayer, Jenny
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Bennett, Wayne
Pearson, Nate
Iturriaga, Claudio
Powell, Thomas
Mansur, Matt
Fonken, Curt
Whalley, Tim
Schaffner, Nick
Milligan, Jeffrey
Oren, Lucie
Kaunismaki, Vesa
Ellsworth, Trevor

Franktown 04-09-13

Team
Folsom
Team Clif Bar Cycling
Hammer Nutrition/Charity of Choice
Red Peleton
Hammer Nutrition/Charity of Choice
Nevada Cycling Team
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Team ClIif Bar Cycling
Team Clif Bar Cycling

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Pinnacle p/b Argon 18

Audi Cycling Team

Victory Velo Racing
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Audi Cycling Team

Hub Coffee Roasters p/b TCR

Audi Cycling Team

Rio Strada Racing

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Wheelmen

NCvC

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Sacrifice Racing

Sacrifice Racing

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Wheelmen

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Marc Pro - Strava

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Audi Cycling Team

Bear Development
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Raw Start
Time
11:00.00
27:30.00
03:29.00
25:00.00
26:30.00
07:00.00
14:00.00
05:00.00
00:30.00
15:30.00
15:00.00
13:30.00
02:30.00
04:30.00
12:30.00
26:00.00
30:00.00
29:30.00
13:00.00
09:30.00
30:30.00
06:30.00
11:30.00
21:30.00
27:00.00
22:30.00
20:59.00
16:00.00
10:00.00
28:30.00
11:59.00
03:00.00
19:00.00
09:00.00
18:00.00
22:00.00
07:30.00
00:00.00
08:00.00
04:00.00
17:30.00
06:00.00
20:00.00
18:30.00
30:59.00
05:29.00
01:00.00
01:30.00
23:00.00
23:30.00
19:30.00
20:30.00
02:00.00
14:29.00
28:00.00
28:59.00
16:30.00
10:30.00
24:00.00
08:30.00
17:00.00
25:30.00
24:30.00

Raw Finish
Time
27:45.01
44:31.91
20:31.53
42:13.32
43:56.48
24:43.57
31:48.95
22:49.59
18:22.26
33:30.46
33:07.50
31:40.05
20:42.78
22:51.27
31:04.15
44:40.45
48:56.65
48:31.99
32:07.05
28:37.84
49:45.49
25:47.03
30:51.38
41:12.18
46:45.88
42:20.36
40:51.19
35:54.74
29:56.85
48:27.29
32:02.22
23:11.72
39:14.12
29:14.80
38:22.20
42:25.37
27:56.05
20:26.24
28:31.73
24:46.07
38:24.26
26:56.79
40:57.38
39:29.65
52:09.78
26:40.49
22:24.52
23:03.28
44:33.92
45:10.49
41:36.14
42:50.69
24:27.14
36:58.90
50:46.24
51:45.79
39:24.25
33:58.15
47:31.48
32:06.40
40:55.20
49:37.31

Total
Elapsed

Time

16:45.01
17:01.91
17:02.53
17:13.32
17:26.48
17:43.57
17:48.95
17:49.59
17:52.26
18:00.46
18:07.50
18:10.05
18:12.78
18:21.27
18:34.15
18:40.45
18:56.65
19:01.99
19:07.05
19:07.84
19:15.49
19:17.03
19:21.38
19:42.18
19:45.88
19:50.36
19:52.19
19:54.74
19:56.85
19:57.29
20:03.22
20:11.72
20:14.12
20:14.80
20:22.20
20:25.37
20:26.05
20:26.24
20:31.73
20:46.07
20:54.26
20:56.79
20:57.38
20:59.65
21:10.78
21:11.49
21:24.52
21:33.28
21:33.92
21:40.49
22:06.14
22:20.69
22:27.14
22:29.90
22:46.24
22:46.79
22:54.25
23:28.15
23:31.48
23:36.40
23:55.20
24:07.31

Mph
27.76
27.30
27.29
27.00
26.66
26.23
26.10
26.08
26.02
25.82
25.66
25.60
25.53
25.33
25.04
24.90
24.55
24.43
24.32
24.31
24.15
2411
24.02
23.60
23.53
23.44
23.40
23.35
23.31
23.30
23.19
23.03
22.98
22.97
22.83
22.77
22.76
22.75
22.65
22.39
22.24
22.20
22.19
22.15
21.96
21.94
21.72
21.57
21.56
21.45
21.04
20.81
20.71
20.67
20.42
20.41
20.30
19.81
19.77
19.70
19.44
19.28

Gap

00:00.00
00:16.90
00:17.52
00:28.31
00:41.47
00:58.56
01:03.94
01:04.58
01:07.25
01:15.45
01:22.49
01:25.04
01:27.77
01:36.26
01:49.14
01:55.44
02:11.64
02:16.98
02:22.04
02:22.83
02:30.48
02:32.02
02:36.37
02:57.17
03:00.87
03:05.35
03:07.18
03:09.73
03:11.84
03:12.28
03:18.21
03:26.71
03:29.11
03:29.79
03:37.19
03:40.36
03:41.04
03:41.23
03:46.72
04:01.06
04:09.25
04:11.78
04:12.37
04:14.64
04:25.77
04:26.48
04:39.51
04:48.27
04:48.91
04:55.48
05:21.13
05:35.68
05:42.13
05:44.89
06:01.23
06:01.78
06:09.24
06:43.14
06:46.47
06:51.39
07:10.19
07:22.30
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305
312
310
321

311
308
322
304
317
314
316
313
309
319
307
318
301
306
303
315
302

Walker, Jason
Ferguson, Scot
Bickel, Kurt
Rennie, Josh
Costanza, John
Bosco, Chris
Morris, Pete
Dudley, CJ
Pattalock, Don
Reeves, Jesse
Pettengill, Jon
Mestre, Jake
Waters, Scott
Bruemmer, Keegan
Schaffner, Nick
Ellsworth, Trevor

Clark, Justin
Cashell, Patrick
Bright, Tim
Weber, Reid
Evans, David
Serr, Rhonda
Page, David
Chauvet, Josh
Stein, Jeff
Connelly, Nicholas
Lagatta, Tilio
Lee, Jonathon
Littenberg, Heidi
Tilzey, Dan
Corthell, David
Lewis, Jordan
Weber, Stefan
Dugan, Christopher
Riordan, Patrick
Neff, Jim

Curtis, Ken
Pearson, Nate

Franktown 04-09-13

Folsom

Team Clif Bar Cycling

Hammer Nutrition/Charity of Choice
Red Peleton

Hammer Nutrition/Charity of Choice
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Team Clif Bar Cycling

Team ClIif Bar Cycling

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Hub Coffee Roasters p/b TCR

Marc Pro - Strava

Bear Development

Nevada Cycling Team

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Pinnacle p/b Argon 18

Audi Cycling Team

Victory Velo Racing

Audi Cycling Team
Audi Cycling Team
Rio Strada Racing
Audi Cycling Team
Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Audi Cycling Team
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11:00.00
27:30.00
03:29.00
25:00.00
26:30.00
14:00.00
05:00.00
00:30.00
15:00.00
13:30.00
02:30.00
04:30.00
26:00.00
22:30.00
24:00.00
24:30.00

07:00.00
15:30.00
12:30.00
30:00.00
29:30.00
13:00.00
09:30.00
30:30.00
06:30.00
21:30.00
27:00.00
20:59.00
16:00.00
10:00.00
28:30.00
09:00.00
22:00.00
00:00.00
08:00.00
06:00.00
20:00.00
02:00.00

27:45.01
44:31.91
20:31.53
42:13.32
43:56.48
31:48.95
22:49.59
18:22.26
33:07.50
31:40.05
20:42.78
22:51.27
44:40.45
42:20.36
47:31.48

24:43.57
33:30.46
31:04.15
48:56.65
48:31.99
32:07.05
28:37.84
49:45.49
25:47.03
41:12.18
46:45.88
40:51.19
35:54.74
29:56.85
48:27.29
29:14.80
42:25.37
20:26.24
28:31.73
26:56.79
40:57.38
24:27.14

16:45.01
17:01.91
17:02.53
17:13.32
17:26.48
17:48.95
17:49.59
17:52.26
18:07.50
18:10.05
18:12.78
18:21.27
18:40.45
19:50.36
23:31.48

17:43.57
18:00.46
18:34.15
18:56.65
19:01.99
19:07.05
19:07.84
19:15.49
19:17.03
19:42.18
19:45.88
19:52.19
19:54.74
19:56.85
19:57.29
20:14.80
20:25.37
20:26.24
20:31.73
20:56.79
20:57.38
22:27.14

27.76
27.30
27.29
27.00
26.66
26.10
26.08
26.02
25.66
25.60
25.53
25.33
24.90
23.44
19.77

26.23
25.82
25.04
24.55
24.43
24.32
2431
24.15
24.11
23.60
23.53
23.40
23.35
23.31
23.30
22.97
22.77
22.75
22.65
22.20
22.19
20.71

00:00.00
00:16.90
00:17.52
00:28.31
00:41.47
01:03.94
01:04.58
01:07.25
01:22.49
01:25.04
01:27.77
01:36.26
01:55.44
03:05.35
06:46.47

00:00.00
00:16.89
00:50.58
01:13.08
01:18.42
01:23.48
01:24.27
01:31.92
01:33.46
01:58.61
02:02.31
02:08.62
02:11.17
02:13.28
02:13.72
02:31.23
02:41.80
02:42.67
02:48.16
03:13.22
03:13.81
04:43.57



O
%)

W~NOOTAWNPRP

Women

OO WN P

610
611
603
618
616
606
604
615
617
625
605
601
602
621
609
619
620
612
623
624
613
608
607
614
622

311
313
621
609
619
614

Hilliard, Tobey
Brong, Richard
Fish, Dave
Killam, Cody
Stott, Colby

Carr, Ryan
Nunez, Corey
Vincent, David
Dugan, Daniel
Gansert, Guy
Frantz, Roger
Sprinkel, Stephen
Smitherman, Jim
Page, Darci
Frayer, Jenny
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Bennett, Wayne
lturriaga, Claudio
Powell, Thomas
Mansur, Matt
Fonken, Curt
Whalley, Tim
Milligan, Jeffrey
Oren, Lucie
Kaunismaki, Vesa

Serr, Rhonda
Littenberg, Heidi
Page, Darci

Frayer, Jenny
Snell-Killam, Aimee
Oren, Lucie

Franktown 04-09-13

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Audi Cycling Team

NCvC

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Sacrifice Racing

Sacrifice Racing

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Wheelmen

Audi Cycling Team

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba

Reno Wheelmen
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Audi Cycling Team

Pinnacle p/b Argon 18

Rio Strada Racing

Audi Cycling Team

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
Reno Cycling Team p/b Nature's Ba
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11:30.00
11:59.00
03:00.00
19:00.00
18:00.00
07:30.00
04:00.00
17:30.00
18:30.00
30:59.00
05:29.00
01:00.00
01:30.00
23:00.00
23:30.00
19:30.00
20:30.00
14:29.00
28:00.00
28:59.00
16:30.00
10:30.00
08:30.00
17:00.00
25:30.00

13:00.00
16:00.00
23:00.00
23:30.00
19:30.00
17:00.00

30:51.38
32:02.22
23:11.72
39:14.12
38:22.20
27:56.05
24:46.07
38:24.26
39:29.65
52:09.78
26:40.49
22:24.52
23:03.28
44:33.92
45:10.49
41:36.14
42:50.69
36:58.90
50:46.24
51:45.79
39:24.25
33:58.15
32:06.40
40:55.20
49:37.31

32:07.05
35:54.74
44:33.92
45:10.49
41:36.14
40:55.20

19:21.38
20:03.22
20:11.72
20:14.12
20:22.20
20:26.05
20:46.07
20:54.26
20:59.65
21:10.78
21:11.49
21:24.52
21:33.28
21:33.92
21:40.49
22:06.14
22:20.69
22:29.90
22:46.24
22:46.79
22:54.25
23:28.15
23:36.40
23:55.20
24:07.31

19:07.05
19:54.74
21:33.92
21:40.49
22:06.14
23:55.20

24.02
23.19
23.03
22.98
22.83
22.76
22.39
22.24
22.15
21.96
21.94
21.72
21.57
21.56
21.45
21.04
20.81
20.67
20.42
20.41
20.30
19.81
19.70
19.44
19.28

24.32
23.35
21.56
21.45
21.04
19.44

0:00:00
0:00:42
0:00:50
0:00:53
0:01:01
0:01:05
0:01:25
0:01:33
0:01:38
0:01:49
0:01:50
0:02:03
0:02:12
0:02:13
0:02:19
0:02:45
0:02:59
0:03:09
0:03:25
0:03:25
0:03:33
0:04:07
0:04:15
0:04:34
0:04:46

0:00:00
0:00:48
0:02:27
0:02:33
0:02:59
0:04:48



